

NEW ENGLAND

CONNECT

CLEAN ENERGY



Clearing the Air Authentic conversations about the New England Clean Energy Connect with host Thorn Dickinson

Clearing the Air is a new documentary series launched to explore conversations with Mainers who support the New England Clean Energy Connect.

From Starks to Lewiston and points in between, we have had memorable conversations with so many Mainers. This new venture will highlight some of them and will be aired on YouTube, Instagram and Instagram TV.

MEET THE HOST

"Clearing the Air" is hosted by Thorn Dickinson, President & CEO of NECEC Transmission LLC. Thorn has traveled tens of thousands of miles around Maine in the past few years, talking to thousands of Mainers about why this project is so important. This show will chronicle some of those journeys and conversations.



"I've been going from small town to small town in some of the more remote parts of Maine talking to Mainers. I want to share these conversations with other Mainers so they can make an informed decision on NECEC. That's what this show is all about." -Thorn

WHY CLEARING THE AIR?

- "Clearing the Air" will do exactly what its title implies. Clear the air of the misconceptions and wildly false claims being circulated surrounding the construction of the corridor. When facts and truth are brought into the equation, there is no disputing the science that the NECEC is good for Maine.
- Let us also not forget the larger meaning behind "Clearing the Air". This project will remove more than three million metric tons of carbon created when we burn fossil fuels and replace that energy with carbon-free hydropower annually.

FOLLOW ON INSTAGRAM

@ClearingTheAirMaine



Watch Now: bit.ly/ ClearingTheAir